Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT HDMI/DVI-D

SUB

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI DVI

64Bit

GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI 64Bit

PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

62,40

91,20

96,00

108,00

93,60

96,00

108,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



